36G Gas Control
Product Information
Features include:
•	 	Patented coaxial solenoid design.
• 		Inlet and optional outlet screens help
	protect from debris.
• 		High sealing force direct acting valves.
•	 	Controlled gasket compression to

OPTIONS FEATURES
BASIC MODEL NUMBER SERIES
TYPE NUMBER CODING
2XX
5XX
6XX
1/2	NPT x	1/2	NPT
Pressure Tap	Towers
1/2	NPT x	1/2	NPT
1/8	NPT	Press.	Taps
1/2	NPT x	1/2	NPT	Side	Outlet
1/8	NPT	Press.	Taps
Number Pipe Size (inlet x outlet)
PACK OPTION
Blank
B1
P1
Single Pack
Bulk Pack
Pallet Pack
Pack Code Description
36G XX TYPEX XX
Model
Number
36G22
36G23
36G24
36G29
36G52
36G54
36G55
Notes:
A	–	.019	Opening	Orifice
B	–	.006	Opening	Orifice
C	–	.008	Opening	Orifice
D	–	.012	Opening	Orifice
E –	.0276	Opening	Orifice
Fa
st